

Dinesh Sharma & others vs. SBI & others

CWP No. 4748 of 2024

14.06.2024 **Present:** Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioner.

On taking steps within three days, issue notice to the respondents, returnable within four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

June 14, 2024 (Nisha)