

Dinesh Sharma & others vs. SBI & others
CWP No. 4748 of 2024

20.08.2024 Present: Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Notice. Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, appears and waives service of notice on behalf of the respondents. Reply be filed within a period of four weeks.

List after four weeks.

(Bipin C. Negi)
Judge

August 20, 2024
tarun