

Dinesh Sharma and Ors Vs. SBI & Ors.

CWP No. 4748 of 2024

21.11.2024 Present: Mr. Sadarsh K Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

CMP No. 21960 of 2024

Application is disposed of with direction to the respondents to file reply to the writ petition within a further period of two weeks. The application to stand disposed of.

CWP No. 4748 of 2024

List after two weeks.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

November 21, 2024
R.Atal