

Dinesh Sharma & Ors. Vs. SBI & Ors.

CWP No. 4748/2024

16.12.2024 Present: Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioners.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

Rejoinder, as prayed for, be filed within four weeks.

List thereafter.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

16th December, 2024 (rohit)