

Dinesh Sharma Vs. The State Bank of India.

CWP No. 4748 of 2024

18.06.2025 Present: Mr. A.K.Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Sanket Sankhayan, Advocate, vice counsel for the respondents.

At the request of learned counsel for the respondents, list during second week of July 2025.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

June 18, 2025
(*R.Atal*)