

DINESH SHARMA Versus STATE BANK OF INDIA

CWP NO. 4748 of 2024

11.07.2025 Present : Mr. Adarsh K. Vashista, Advocate, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate for the respondents.

List after three weeks.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge**

11th July, 2025
(Vriti)