

Dinesh Sharma Vs. SBI & Ors.

CWP No. 4748/2024

10.10.2025 Present: Mr. Ishneet, Advocate, vice counsel, for the petitioner.

Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the respondents.

At the request of learned vice counsel for the petitioner,
list on **17.11.2025**.

Jyotsna Rewal Dua
Judge

10th October, 2025 (Rohit)