

## Dinesh Sharma versus SBI and others

**CWP No. 4748/2024**

**17.11.2025** Present: Mr. Shivom Vashsta, Advocate, for the petitioner.  
Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for respondents.  
List for consideration on 19.11.2025.

**Jyotsna Rewal Dua**  
**Judge**

**November 17, 2025**  
(yogesh)