

**Sh. Dinesh Sharma & Ors. Vs. The State Bank
of India & Ors.
CWP No. 4748 of 2024.**

23.03.2026 Present: M/s Adarsh K. Vashista and Shivom Vashista,
Advocates, for the petitioners.
Mr. Arvind Sharma, Advocate, for the
respondents.

Heard for some time. List for continuation on

01.04.2026.

**(Ajay Mohan Goel)
Judge**

March 23, 2026
(Shivank Thakur)